
beverages

  banana-nutella cannolis 

budino limone

     amaretto tiramisu

  pistachio blondie sundae

gelato:   french vanilla   old fashioned milk chocolate   pistachio   strawberry   
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  limoncello

    espresso martini

  barolo chinato pio cesare

   felsina vin santo

  sassicaia grappa

la spinetta moscato d’asti biancospino

  averna

braulio alpino

 cynar

fernet branca

 montenegro

 nonino

   ramazzotti

 amara d’arancia rossa

big shoulders ‘ballyhoo blend’

   double espresso       caffe latte

rishi tea

   earl grey      jade cloud      chamomile    

   blueberry hibiscus      peppermint

13

16

12

15

14

19

13

15

desserts

amaro

cafe

#IDIDITFORDENUCCIS
@DENUCCIS

alcolico
al’s affogato - espresso, french vanilla gelato, dark rum

 sgroppino al limone - lemon sorbetto, prosecco, vodka
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DISHES THAT CONTAINS PEANUTS OR TREE NUTS, SOME DISHES 
MAYBE MODIFED FOR ALLERGIES, PLEASE CONSULT YOUR SERVER

2oz


